
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

28 Andrew Way

Villa Rica, GA 30180

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4600 Goodview Rd

winona, MN 55987

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

602 Pleasant Oak Dr. STE A

Oregon, WI 53575

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

889 E Johnson St

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Contract 8290

Ed Engler

Kevin Bollinger

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.net

wensy@amigo-construction.com

All Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

jill@americanmetalcraft.comAmerican Metalcraft Inc. (769) 486-5007Jill Crawford

Patty Guldan

Michelle Burse

sgrossell@biesanzstone.comBiesanz Stone Co. (507) 429-9764Skyler Grossell

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

Tom Gernetzke tom@buildingenvelopeconsult.comBuilding Envelope 
Professionals Group, LLC (608) 291-2550

erick.stobart@coreandmain.com (608) 834-1311

Tyler Floyd (262) 694-3166

Wensy 
Melendez

ASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

lmueller@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton

Amigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

(920) 924-2900

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

asti@mhtc.net

Erick StobartCore & Main LP
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Contract 8290

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

722 Walsh Rd

Madison, WI 53714

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

3002 Perry St.

Madison, WI 53719
gdennis@generalheating.comGeneral Heating and Air 

Conditioning

(608) 204-3828

Forward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Davina Jacobs

office@duluthbx.com (218) 722-2836

Jeannie 
Crowley

Mike Mulqueen

(502) 882-2808

mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group

mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

(414) 257-2141

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Dirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental Tawny Cebrero

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

bids@ddclean.com

(608) 443-2595

mark@forwardelectric.com

Fearing's Audio Video Security

snoll@foxarneson.comFoxArneson (608) 276-4400

(608) 365-1984

Gina Dennis

Mark Golden

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836Amy Burke

Mark 
Loeffelholz

(608) 237-5900

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation

(608) 244-1381 x121Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Misty HallDuluth Builders Exchange

John Zukowski

Amy Ge

Steve Noll

Dodge Data & Analytics Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (877) 903-1909

jzukowski@fearings.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8290

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1701 W St Paul Avenue

Milwaukee, WI 53233

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

252 Fox Run

Sauk City, WI 53583

3501 E Washington Ave

Madison , WI 53704

57 W. Grand. Ave Suite 300

Chicago, IL 60654

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

50 Park Height Ct.

Madison, WI 53711

sales@houseofstoneinc.comHouse of Stone (414) 342-8800Brenda Hartwig

(608) 273-3434

pburkle@lvdarchitecture.comLothan Van Hook Destefano (312) 789-4861

hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

Brian Valley

Ashley Scholz

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Sara Kunkel

Patrick Burkle

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com

Henry Conklin

ruth@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

(608) 244-5681

(608) 295-8612greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

(608) 271-4800

H & H Industries, Inc.

(608) 835-7700nate amble

(608) 421-0437

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen

estimates@lakecityglass.com

(608) 754-6601

Keea Sainsbury

Dan Schultz

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Edlando 
WatsonMeek J Masonry

Lake City Glass

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

Joe Daniels Construction

Kent Scallon scallonex@gmail.comKMS Excavating, llc (608) 393-2740

Ruth Geier

madisoncommercial@frontier.com

meekjmasonry83@gmail.com

skunkel@hhindustries.com
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Contract 8290

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

701 E Washington Ave Ste 103

Madison, WI 53703

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

333 Atlas Avenue

Madison , WI 53714

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

(608) 222-3456

bd@mobileglass.usmobile glass

National Construction Inc (608) 257-0500

Miron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Jake Niesen

Mike Pohlman

(608) 856-7347

Jace Jontz jace@nciroberts.com

Sue Schneider

brian dohm

bids@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc.

estimating@miron-construction.com

Estimating 
Department

(608) 849-4113

jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

sensor@quarrastone.comQuarra Stone Company LLC (608) 246-8803

Craig Glinski

Steve Ensor

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Travis 
Nachreiner

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

tnachreiner@rpcattell.com

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

1/31/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8290

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

4428 Pflaum Rd

Madison, WI 53716

3533 Concord Ave

Madison, WI 53714

966 Springville Ave

Fostoria, OH 44830

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(608) 222-5100

mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

(608) 836-1071 x221

wisconsinmujer@gmail.comWisconsin Mujer, LLC (201) 478-9782

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Araceli Esparza

Donald Heinzen dheinzen@wernerelectric.comWerner (608) 235-5027

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Dennis 
Konieczny pdrager@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp.

(815) 238-7498

454
Buddy Zender bzender@zenderelectric.comZender (419) 937-3692

Mark Herrling

Sterling Commercial Roofing Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.com

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

1/31/2019


